
 

1

1

2

3

4
55

6

6

7

8

8

9

10

11
12

12

13

14

15

16

16

17

18

18

19

20

21

22

23
24 25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

34
35

36

37

3838

39

40

4141

4242 4343

444444

45

46

47

48

49
49

50

50

51

52 53

54

55

56

57
57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

6969

70

71

www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie08.011

07/2013

Top seat LS



www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie 08.011

07/2013

Top seat LS

1 YBK060 1 Cross levers
2 YBK061 1 Cross levers
3 YBK068 2 Pedal support
4 YBK101 3 Lever
5 YBV021 1 Distributor block

-->1717666

5 YBV021A 1 Distributor block
1717667-->

6 YE53010 10 d=10,5 DIN125AWasher
7 YE50087 2 M12x220 DIN912Cheese-head screw
8 YE50019 12 M10x25 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
9 YE50072 2 M20x25 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
10 YE50003 6 M8x20 DIN933Hexagon screw

11 YE52032 2 M10 DIN934 8Nut
12 YE52003 10 M10 DIN985 8Nut
13 YE52001 2 M12 DIN985-8Nut
14 YE52002 6 M8 DIN985 8Nut
15 YE16001A 3 Hand lever

16 YE16003 10 D=8 L=34Pin
17 YE16054 4 Sleeve
18 YE16055 10 Bracket
19 YE16103 1 Lever
20 YE16103S 1 Lever

21 YE16104 2 Pedal support
22 YE16105 2 Control rod
23 YE16106 4 Pin
24 YE16107 4 Sleeve
25 YE16112 2 D=8 L=47Pin

26 YE16113 2 Plate
27 YE16140 3 Hand lever
28 YE16141 3 Hand lever
29 YE19002 2 Bracket
30 YE19149 1 Bracket

31 YE19168 1 Bracket
32 YE22063 1 Distributor block
33 YE53005 10 d=5 DIN6799Safety washer
34 YE53037 6 d=10 DIN6799Circlip
35 YE55012 2 Spring

36 YE58006 6 Clevis head
37 YE58007 2 Handle
38 YE58011 3 Handle
39 YE58012 2 4x16Rivet
40 YE58075 2 DIN 71802Joint

41 YE61139 9 Lever support
42 YE63017 1 24VSolenoid valve

-->1717666

42 YE63017A 1 Solenoid valve

YBD118 1 Seal kit
1717667-->

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part



www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie08.011

07/2013

Top seat LS

43 YE63018 1 24VMagnet coil
-->1717666

43 YE63007 1 26VMagnet coil
1717666-->

44 YE67019 1 Filter
YE67022 1 Filter element
YE67064 1 contamination indicator 2,5bar

44 YE67022 1 Filter element
44 YE67064 1 2,5barcontamination indicator
45 YE70005 2 VSTI R3/4-EDFitting

46 YE70010 1 EMA3 R1/4-EDFitting
47 YE70011 1 GE 28L R1/1-EDFitting
48 YE70015 1 T 28LFitting
49 YE70018 3 GE 8L R1/4-EDFitting
50 YE70051 2 GE 28L R3/4-EDFitting

51 YE70087 2 GE 25S R1-EDFitting
52 YE70089 1 GE 25S R3/4-EDFitting
53 YE70090 1 EW 25SFitting
54 YE70102 2 GE 35L R1-EDFitting
55 YE70104 1 GE 25S R5/4-EDFitting

56 YE70106 1 GE 20S R3/4-EDFitting
57 YE70122 2 EW 8LFitting
58 YE70150 1 GZ 25SFitting
59 YE70151 1 TR 25/20/25Fitting
60 YE710138 1 28x2Hydraulic pipe

61 YE710139 1 28x2Hydraulic pipe
62 YE710164 1 8x1.5Hydraulic pipe
63 YE710812 1 20x3Hydraulic pipe
64 YE71799 1 35x2Hydraulic pipe
65 YE72171 1 3150-A28L-A28LHose

66 YE72181 1 900-A25S90-A25SHose
67 YE72232 1 3500-A8L-A8LHose
68 YE72278 1 3200-A25S-A25SHose
69 YE75017 9 D=25 d=2O-ring
70 YE77013 9 d=16 D=24 L=7,8Wiper

71 YBL182 1 Pipe kit

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


